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Blockwettkampf-Mannschaft (M15, M14)

1. LC Olympia Lorsch (1) 6.604 Punkte
ROSS Peter 2011 2.291 Punkte
ROSS Lukas 2011 2.162 Punkte
CZOGALLA Benjamin 2011 2.151 Punkte

Blockwettkampf-Mannschaft (W15, W14)

1. ASC Darmstadt (1) 7.375 Punkte
KUNST Amelie 2010 2.596 Punkte
LEMELSON Marlene 2010 2.408 Punkte
PFOUGA Emmy 2010 2.371 Punkte

2. LG VfL/SSG Bensheim (1) 6.468 Punkte
HARTMANN Martha 2011 2.212 Punkte
STRENG Carolin 2011 2.187 Punkte
HARJES Lina 2010 2.069 Punkte

3. LG Rüsselsheim (1) 6.246 Punkte
SCHMUDERER Lea 2011 2.313 Punkte
MESSER Lovis 2011 2.109 Punkte
KELLER Lotta 2011 1.824 Punkte

4. LC Olympia Lorsch (1) 6.149 Punkte
HUBERTI Elise 2011 2.190 Punkte
JUNGHANNS Anna 2010 2.004 Punkte
SCHÄFFNER Louisa 2011 1.955 Punkte

5. TV Groß-Gerau (1) 6.013 Punkte
MEMPEL Finja Josephine 2010 2.035 Punkte
BREUKSCH Luna 2010 1.998 Punkte
SCHULTE Amelie 2011 1.980 Punkte

6. TSV Pfungstadt (1) 5.940 Punkte
SEIDLER Emma 2010 2.204 Punkte
FRIEDRICH Annika Christina 2010 1.940 Punkte
RAU Charlotte 2010 1.796 Punkte

Blockwettkampf-Mannschaft (M13, M12)

1. TV Seeheim (1) 6.343 Punkte
BERGSTRÄßER Ben Marco 2013 2.264 Punkte
WENZEL Arne 2012 2.130 Punkte
MILKER Yanick 2013 1.949 Punkte

2. TuS Kelsterbach (1) 5.779 Punkte
UNGER Konrad 2012 2.236 Punkte
BEXTEN Lukas 2013 2.108 Punkte
JORDAN Noah 2012 1.435 Punkte

3. ASC Darmstadt (1) 5.735 Punkte
GUTEKUNST Noah 2012 1.916 Punkte
GEIST Adrian 2012 1.916 Punkte
HANDKE Finn 2012 1.903 Punkte

4. TV 1891 Bürstadt (1) 5.685 Punkte
SIERIG Luis Noel 2012 2.030 Punkte
HILDEBRAND Jermiah 2012 1.848 Punkte
HERMANN Friedrich Jakob 2013 1.807 Punkte

5. LG Odenwald (1) 5.482 Punkte
MEISINGER Paul 2012 1.931 Punkte
REEG Jonas 2012 1.815 Punkte
PREUSKER Lino 2013 1.736 Punkte

6. LG Langen (1) 5.132 Punkte
LAMBERTI Jakob 2012 1.931 Punkte
BERNHARDS Jasper 2013 1.825 Punkte
SALLWEY Felix 2012 1.376 Punkte

7. ASC Darmstadt (2) 5.123 Punkte
RETTIG Samuel Malte 2012 1.875 Punkte
BERNHARDT Anton 2013 1.653 Punkte
SIMON Tim 2012 1.595 Punkte
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Blockwettkampf-Mannschaft (M13, M12)

8. TSV Amicitia Viernheim 1906/09 (1) 4.827 Punkte
FAST Jan 2012 1.874 Punkte
RICHTER Theo 2013 1.643 Punkte
BALCAR Wilhelm 2012 1.310 Punkte

Blockwettkampf-Mannschaft (W13, W12)

1. LG VfL/SSG Bensheim (1) 6.386 Punkte
SATTLER Elisabeth 2012 2.229 Punkte
HEINRICH Sophia 2013 2.132 Punkte
JAMELLE Franka 2013 2.025 Punkte

2. TuS Griesheim (1) 5.861 Punkte
GERHARD Emma 2012 2.103 Punkte
CHRIST Tilda 2013 1.901 Punkte
TESSMANN Dana 2013 1.857 Punkte

3. LG Rüsselsheim (1) 5.738 Punkte
TRIFFTERER Amelie 2012 2.109 Punkte
KOES Alma 2012 1.851 Punkte
NGUYEN Pham Bao An 2013 1.778 Punkte

4. LG VfL/SSG Bensheim (2) 5.697 Punkte
MEYER ZU SCHWABEDISSEN Marlene 2012 2.005 Punkte
BECHERT Maila 2013 1.933 Punkte
HENTRICH Julia 2012 1.759 Punkte

5. ASC Darmstadt (1) 5.500 Punkte
EDELMANN Lisa 2013 1.910 Punkte
PECH Emma 2013 1.796 Punkte
DUBBEL Sophie 2013 1.794 Punkte

6. LG Odenwald (1) 5.395 Punkte
TRNKA Frieda 2012 1.863 Punkte
SEGBERS Luisa 2012 1.810 Punkte
SCHROD Mayla 2013 1.722 Punkte

7. LG Odenwald (2) 4.776 Punkte
BÜCHNER Mira 2013 1.690 Punkte
HECKMANN Ida 2013 1.604 Punkte
PETERS Anna 2012 1.482 Punkte

8. TuS Griesheim (2) 4.667 Punkte
KREIM DE ANDRADE Anna Luisa 2013 1.833 Punkte
WOLF Hannah 2013 1.558 Punkte
TESSMANN Nora 2013 1.276 Punkte

Blockwettkampf-Mannschaft (M15, M14)

Blockwettkampf-Mannschaft (W15, W14)

Blockwettkampf-Mannschaft (W13, W12)

1. LG VfL/SSG Bensheim (1) 10.324 Punkte
SATTLER Elisabeth 2012 2.229 Punkte
HEINRICH Sophia 2013 2.132 Punkte
JAMELLE Franka 2013 2.025 Punkte
MEYER ZU SCHWABEDISSEN Marlene 2012 2.005 Punkte
BECHERT Maila 2013 1.933 Punkte

2. TuS Griesheim (1) 9.252 Punkte
GERHARD Emma 2012 2.103 Punkte
CHRIST Tilda 2013 1.901 Punkte
TESSMANN Dana 2013 1.857 Punkte
KREIM DE ANDRADE Anna Luisa 2013 1.833 Punkte
WOLF Hannah 2013 1.558 Punkte

3. ASC Darmstadt (1) 8.950 Punkte
EDELMANN Lisa 2013 1.910 Punkte
PECH Emma 2013 1.796 Punkte
DUBBEL Sophie 2013 1.794 Punkte
SCHNEIDER Miriam 2012 1.776 Punkte
MALKMUS Filippa 2013 1.674 Punkte
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Blockwettkampf-Mannschaft (W13, W12)

4. LG Odenwald (1) 8.689 Punkte
TRNKA Frieda 2012 1.863 Punkte
SEGBERS Luisa 2012 1.810 Punkte
SCHROD Mayla 2013 1.722 Punkte
BÜCHNER Mira 2013 1.690 Punkte
HECKMANN Ida 2013 1.604 Punkte

Blockwettkampf-Mannschaft (M13, M12)

1. ASC Darmstadt (1) 9.263 Punkte
GUTEKUNST Noah 2012 1.916 Punkte
GEIST Adrian 2012 1.916 Punkte
HANDKE Finn 2012 1.903 Punkte
RETTIG Samuel Malte 2012 1.875 Punkte
BERNHARDT Anton 2013 1.653 Punkte


